

P.S 565/22

Reg No.565/2022

Order no 05 /Dated 28-06-23 :-

Today is fixed for SR/AD

Plaintiff files a petition praying for extension of ad-interim order of injunction.

Prayer for ad-interim order of injunction is extension till the next. Date.

No SR is received till date.

Plaintiff is directed to fresh steps at once.

To 10-05-2024 for filing step in respect of notice upon defendant no. 2-7 and SR/AD of suit of defendant no.1-9 at once.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

C.J (Sr. Divn.), Lalbagh, Msd.

C.J (Sr. Divn.), Lalbagh, Msd.

JO Code WB01116